
Univerzitet u Beogradu, Stomatološki fakultet 

Bibliografija radova 

nastavnika i saradnika 

Stomatološkog fakulteta 

Univerziteta u Beogradu 
2009. godina 



1 

 

Sadržaj 

 

Radovi publikovani u časopisima referisanim na ISI-Thomson listama ........................................................ 2 

Monografske publikacije ........................................................................................................................................................................................................ 8 

Doktorske disertacije ................................................................................................................................................................................................................ 10 

Indeks autora Stomatološkog fakulteta ......................................................................................................................................................... 11 

Indeks naslova časopisa ........................................................................................................................................................................................................ 14 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2 

 

Radovi publikovani u časopisima referisanim na ISI-Thomson listama 

 

 

Red. br. Autori Naslov rada Časopis IF Rang 

1 
Sandborn WJ, Regula J, Feagan 
BG, Jojic N, et al.  

Delayed-Release Oral Mesalamine 4.8 g/day 
(800-mg Tablet) Is Effective for Patients With 
Moderately Active Ulcerative Colitis. 

Gastroenterology. 2009;137(6):1934-
43. 

12.591 M21 

2 
Djordjevic ML, Stanojevic D, 
Bizic M, Milosevic A, et al.  

Metoidioplasty as a Single Stage Sex 
Reassignment Surgery in Female Transsexuals: 
Belgrade Experience. 

Journal of Sexual Medicine. 
2009;6(5):1306-13. 

5.393 M21 

3 
Bojic D, Radojicic Z, 
Nedeljkovic-Protic M, Al-Ali M, 
Jewell DP, Travis SPL.  

Long-term Outcome After Admission for Acute 
Severe Ulcerative Colitis in Oxford: The 1992-
1993 Cohort. 

Inflammatory Bowel Diseases. 
2009;15(6):823-8. 

4.975 M21 

4 
Colic M, Gazivoda D, Vucevic D, 
Vasilijic S, Rudolf R, Lukic A.  

Proinflammatory and immunoregulatory 
mechanisms in periapical lesions. 

Molecular Immunology. 
2009;47(1):101-13. 

3.555 M21 

5 
Zaric S, Bojic B, Jankovic L, 
Dapcevic B, Popovic B, Cakic S, 
Milasin J.  

Periodontal Therapy Improves Gastric 
Helicobacter pylori Eradication. 

Journal of Dental Research. 
2009;88(10):946-50. 

3.142 M21 

6 
Radovic I, Corciolani G, Magni 
E, Krstanovic G, Pavlovic V, 
Vulicevic ZR, Ferrari M.  

Light transmission through fiber post: The effect 
on adhesion, elastic modulus and hardness of 
dual-cure resin cement. 

Dental Materials. 2009;25(7):837-44. 2.941 M21 

7 
Weinlaender M, Lekovic V, 
Spadijer-Gostovic A, Milicic B, 
Krennmair G, Plenk H.  

Gingivomorphometry - esthetic evaluation of the 
crown-mucogingival complex: a new method for 
collection and measurement of standardized and 
reproducible data in oral photography. 

Clinical Oral Implants Research. 
2009;20(5):526-30. 

2.756 M21 

8 
Mandinic Z, Curcic M, 
Antonijevic B, Lekic CP, Carevic 
M.  

Relationship between fluoride intake in Serbian 
children living in two areas with different natural 
levels of fluorides and occurrence of dental 
fluorosis. 

Food and Chemical Toxicology. 
2009;47(6):1080-4. 

2.321 M21 

9 
Besu I, Jankovic L, Ursu-Magdu 
I, Konic-Ristic A, Raskovic S, 
Juranic Z.  

Humoral immunity to cow's milk proteins and 
gliadin within the etiology of recurrent aphthous 
ulcers? 

Oral Diseases. 2009;15(8):560-4. 2.087 M21 



3 

 

10 Miletic V, Santini A, Trkulja I.  
Quantification of monomer elution and carbon-
carbon double bonds in dental adhesive systems 
using HPLC and micro-Raman spectroscopy. 

Journal of Dentistry. 2009;37(3):177-
84. 

2.033 M21 

11 
Colic M, Stamenkovic D, Anzel 
I, Lojen G, Rudolf R.  

The influence of the microstructure of high noble 
gold-platinum dental alloys on their corrosion 
and biocompatibility in vitro. 

Gold Bulletin. 2009;42(1):34-47. 2 M21 

12 
Neugebauer J, Weinlander M, 
Lekovic V, von Berg KHL, 
Zoeller JE.  

Mechanical Stability of Immediately Loaded 
Implants with Various Surfaces and Designs: A 
Pilot Study in Dogs. 

International Journal of Oral & 
Maxillofacial Implants. 
2009;24(6):1083-92. 

1.972 M21 

13 
Brajovic MD, Markovic N, 
Loncar G, Donfrid B, Stefanovic 
Z, et al.  

The Influence of Various Morphologic and 
Hemodynamic Carotid Plaque Characteristics on 
Neurological Events Onset and Deaths. 

Thescientificworldjournal. 
2009;9:509-21. 

1.83 M21 

14 
Krstic A, Vlaski M, Hammoud 
M, Milenkovic P, et al.  

Low O-2 concentrations enhance the positive 
effect of IL-17 on the maintenance of erythroid 
progenitors during co-culture of CD34+and 
mesenchymal stem cells. 

European Cytokine Network. 
2009;20(1):10-6. 

2.984 M22 

15 
Pertel PE, Eisenstein BI, Link 
AS, Donfrid B, Biermann EJA, 
Bernardo P, Martone WJ.  

The efficacy and safety of daptomycin vs. 
vancomycin for the treatment of cellulitis and 
erysipelas. 

International Journal of Clinical 
Practice. 2009;63(3):368-75. 

2.007 M22 

16 
Camargo PM, Lekovic V, 
Weinlaender M, Divnic-Resnik 
T, Pavlovic M, Kenney EB.  

A Surgical Reentry Study on the Influence of 
Platelet-Rich Plasma in Enhancing the 
Regenerative Effects of Bovine Porous Bone 
Mineral and Guided Tissue Regeneration in the 
Treatment of Intrabony Defects in Humans. 

Journal of Periodontology. 
2009;80(6):915-23. 

1.961 M22 

17 
Tanic N, Milasin J, Vukadinovic 
M, Dimitrijevic B.  

Genomic instability and tumor-specific DNA 
alterations in oral leukoplakias. 

European Journal of Oral Sciences. 
2009;117(3):231-7. 

1.957 M22 

18 
Djuric M, Jankovic L, Jovanovic 
T, Pavlica D, Brkic S, Knezevic A, 
Markovic D, Milasin J.  

Prevalence of oral herpes simplex virus 
reactivation in cancer patients: a comparison of 
different techniques of viral detection. 

Journal of Oral Pathology & 
Medicine. 2009;38(2):167-73. 

1.63 M22 

19 
Zidverc-Trajkovic J, 
Stanimirovic D, Obrenovic R, 
Jankovic L, et al.  

Calcitonin gene-related peptide levels in saliva of 
patients with burning mouth syndrome. 

Journal of Oral Pathology & 
Medicine. 2009;38(1):29-33. 

1.63 M22 

20 
Stankovic M, Nikolic A, Divac A,  
Petrovic-Stanojevic N, et al.  

Matrix Metalloproteinases Gene Variants in 
Idiopathic Disseminated Bronchiectasis. 

Journal of Investigative Medicine. 
2009;57(3):500-3. 

1.628 M22 



4 

 

21 
Gacic B, Todorovic L, Kokovic V, 
Danilovic V, Stojcev-Stajcic L, 
Drazic R, Markovic A.  

The closure of oroantral communications with 
resorbable PLGA-coated beta-TCP root analogs, 
hemostatic gauze, or buccal flaps: A prospective 
study. 

Oral Surgery Oral Medicine Oral 
Pathology Oral Radiology and 
Endodontology. 2009;108(6):844-50. 

1.581 M22 

22 
Ihde S, Kopp S, Gundlach K, 
Konstantinovic VS.  

Effects of radiation therapy on craniofacial and 
dental implants: a review of the literature. 

Oral Surgery Oral Medicine Oral 
Pathology Oral Radiology and 
Endodontology. 2009;107(1):56-65. 

1.581 M22 

23 
Jan A, Sandor GKB, Brkovic 
BBM, Peel S, Evans AW, Clokie 
CML.  

Effect of hyperbaric oxygen on grafted and 
nongrafted calvarial critical-sized defects. 

Oral Surgery Oral Medicine Oral 
Pathology Oral Radiology and 
Endodontology. 2009;107(2):157-63. 

1.581 M22 

24 
Saulacic N, Stajcic Z, Stojcev-
Stajcic L, Piattelli A, Lizuka T, 
Lombardi T.  

Effects of Carnoy's solution on blood vessels of 
the axillary fossa of rats. 

International Journal of Oral and 
Maxillofacial Surgery. 
2009;38(8):876-9. 

1.487 M22 

25 
Konic-Ristic A, Dodig D, Krstic 
R, Jojic N, et al.  

Different levels of humoral immunoreactivity to 
different wheat cultivars gliadin are present in 
patients with celiac disease and in patients with 
multiple myeloma. 

Bmc Immunology. 2009;10. 2.661 M23 

26 
Krstic A, Ilic V, Mojsilovic S, 
Jovcic G, Milenkovic P, Bugarski 
D.  

p38 MAPK signaling mediates IL-17-induced nitric 
oxide synthase expression in bone marrow cells. 

Growth Factors. 2009;27(2):79-90. 2.458 M23 

27 Jeremic B, Milicic B.  

Pretreatment Prognostic Factors Influencing 
Distant Metastasis-Free Survival in Locally 
Advanced Squamous Cell Carcinoma of the Head 
and Neck Treated With Radiation Therapy With 
or Without Concurrent Chemotherapy. 

American Journal of Clinical 
Oncology-Cancer Clinical Trials. 
2009;32(5):483-7. 

1.792 M23 

28 Jeremic B, Milicic B.  

Pretreatment Prognostic Factors of Survival in 
Patients With Locally Advanced Nonmetastatic 
Squamous Cell Carcinoma of the Head and Neck 
Treated With Radiation Therapy With or Without 
Concurrent Chemotherapy. 

American Journal of Clinical 
Oncology-Cancer Clinical Trials. 
2009;32(2):163-8. 

1.792 M23 

29 
Juranic ZD, Besu I, Jelic S, 
Jankovic L, et al.  

Some patients with NHL possessed 
immunoreactivity to gliadin and to cow's milk 
proteins. 

International Journal of Hematology. 
2009;90(2):212-6. 

1.283 M23 

30 
Colak I, Markovic D, Petrovic B, 
Peric T, Milenkovic A.  

A retrospective study of intrusive injuries in 
primary dentition. 

Dental Traumatology. 
2009;25(6):605-10. 

1.274 M23 



5 

 

31 
Stankovic MM, Nestorovic AR, 
Tomovic AM, Petrovic-
Stanojevic ND, et al. 

TNF-alpha-308 promotor polymorphism in 
patients with chronic obstructive pulmonary 
disease and lung cancer. 

Neoplasma. 2009;56(4):348-52. 1.192 M23 

32 Peric T, Markovic D, Petrovic B.  
Clinical evaluation of a chemomechanical 
method for caries removal in children and 
adolescents. 

Acta Odontologica Scandinavica. 
2009;67(5):277-83. 

1.095 M23 

33 
Djukic N, Sobajic SS, Dordevic 
B, Miletic I, Gajic I.  

Dietary fiber intake of adolescents living in a 
boarding school in north-eastern part of Serbia: 
comparison of analyzed and calculated values. 

International Journal of Food 
Sciences and Nutrition. 2009;60:14-
22. 

0.91 M23 

34 
Miletic V, Ivanovic V, 
Dzeletovic B, Lezaja M.  

Temperature Changes in Silorane-, Ormocer-, 
and Dimethacrylate-Based Composites and Pulp 
Chamber Roof during Light-Curing. 

Journal of Esthetic and Restorative 
Dentistry. 2009;21(2):122-31. 

0.797 M23 

35 
Petkovic S, Jeremic J, Jeremic K, 
Nikolic Z, Stefanovic A, 
Maksimovic M.  

Vulvar neoplasm and reconstruction of a lesion 
with a vertical rectus abdominis myocutaneous 
flap: case report. 

European Journal of Gynaecological 
Oncology. 2009;30(4):460-2. 

0.641 M23 

36 
Hadzi-Mihailovic M, Raybaud 
H, Monteil R, Jankovic L.  

Expression of Fas/FasL in patients with oral lichen 
planus. 

Journal of Buon. 2009;14(3):487-93. 0.6 M23 

37 
Plesinac-Karapandzic V, Perisic 
Z, Milovanovic Z, Rakocevic Z, 
et al.  

Invasive inflammatory pseudotumor of the 
pelvis: A case report with review of the literature. 

Journal of Buon. 2009;14(2):301-6. 0.6 M23 

38 
Karapandzic VM, Matic MD, 
Pesko PM, Rankovic VI, Milicic 
B.  

Risk Assessment in Coronary Patients Undergoing 
Abdominal Nonvascular Surgery. 

Central European Journal of 
Medicine. 2009;4(4):459-66. 

0.224 M23 

39 
Markovic D, Kojic Z, Marinkovic 
D, Danilovic V, Radovanovic A, 
Janackovic D.  

Histological and immunohistochemical 
evaluations of rat soft tissue response to 
bioceramical implants. 

Acta Veterinaria-Beograd. 2009;59(2-
3):243-53. 

0.167 M23 

40 
Donfrid B, Lozance O, Aleksic-
Kovacevic S, Turina M.  

Canine rib osteosynthesis by reinforced acrylate 
plate: A new surgical method for treating flail 
chest. 

Acta Veterinaria-Beograd. 
2009;59(1):81-90. 

0.167 M23 

41 
Dozic I, Todorovic T, Dozic B, 
Colic M.  

Immunohistochemical identification of 
cytokeratins in the rat submandibular salivary 
glands during ontogenesis. 

Acta Veterinaria-Beograd. 
2009;59(1):69-80. 

0.167 M23 

42 Karadzic B, Vujaskovic M.  
Biocompatibility of root canal obturation 
materials implanted in rats muscular tissue. 

Acta Veterinaria-Beograd. 2009;59(2-
3):267-76. 

0.167 M23 



6 

 

43 
Krstic N, Pesut O, Markovic D, 
Tepavcevic Z, Milic MH, 
Milosavljevic Z.  

X-ray craniometric and x-ray cephalometric 
determination of angular parameters in german 
shepherd dogs. 

Acta Veterinaria-Beograd. 2009;59(2-
3):255-65. 

0.167 M23 

44 
Stamenkovic D, Cairovic A, 
Colic M, Rudolf R, Radovic K, 
Djordjevic I.  

The effect of repeated casting on the 
biocompatibility of a dental gold alloy. 

Acta Veterinaria-Beograd. 2009;59(5-
6):641-52. 

0.167 M23 

45 
Petrovic V, Danilovic V, 
Markovic D, Cakic S, Krstic N, 
Markovic D.  

The effects of hydroxyapatite and platelet rich 
plasma on apexogenesis in monkeys. 

Acta Veterinaria-Beograd. 2009;59(2-
3):277-89. 

0.167 M23 

46 
Raic KT, Rudolf R, Kosec B, 
Anzel I, Lazic V, Todorovic A.  

Nanofoils for soldering and brazing in dental 
joining practice and jewellery manufacturing. 

Materiali in Tehnologije. 
2009;43(1):3-9. 

0.143 M23 

47 
Radosavljevic RD, Stankovic SD, 
Ajdukovic ZR, Jevremovic DP, 
Todic JT.  

Scanning electron microscopy analysis of dental 
cements. 

Hemijska Industrija. 2009;63(4):281-
8. 

0.117 M23 

48 
Jeremic J, Nikolic Z, Drcic L, 
Petrovic A, Jeremic K, 
Todorovic V.  

Application of radial forearm free flap in 
extraoral soft tissue head and neck 
reconstruction. 

Vojnosanitetski Pregled. 
2009;66(4):290-4. 

M24 

49 
Kalezic N, Milosavljevic R, 
Paunovic I, et al.  

The incidence of difficult intubation in 2000 
patients undergoing thyroid surgery - a single 
center expirience. 

Vojnosanitetski Pregled. 
2009;66(5):377-82. 

M24 

50 
Nedeljkovic N, Glisic B, 
Markovic E, Scepan I, 
Stamenkovic Z.  

Orthodontic treatment of nongrowing patient 
with Class II Division 2 malocclusion by Herbst 
appliance. 

Vojnosanitetski Pregled. 
2009;66(10):840-4. 

M24 

51 Stancic I, Sojic LT, Jelenkovic A.  
Adaptation of Oral Health Impact Profile (OHIP-
14) index for measuring impact of oral health on 
quality of life in elderly to Serbian language. 

Vojnosanitetski Pregled. 
2009;66(7):511-5. 

M24 

52 
Brkovic-Popovic S, Stamenkovic 
D, Stanisic-Sinobad D, 
Rakocevic Z, Zelic O.  

The Influence of Continuous Magnetic Field on 
Periodontal Tissues under Overdentures. 

Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno Lekarstvo. 
2009;137(7-8):363-70. 

M24 

53 Cakic S.  
Gingival Crevicular Fluid in the Diagnosis of 
Periodontal and Systemic Diseases. 

Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno Lekarstvo. 
2009;137(5-6):298-303. 

M24 

54 
Dacic S, Dacic-Simonovic D, 
Zivkovic S, Radicevic G, Mitic A, 
Stanojevic I, Veselinovic A.  

SEM Investigation of Composite Restoration 
Adaptation to Enamel after Use of Total Etch and 
Self Etch Adhesive System. 

Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno Lekarstvo. 
2009;137(9-10):475-81. 

M24 



7 

 

55 
Dodic S, Sinobad V, Obradovic-
Djuricic K, Medic V.  

The Role of Occlusal Factor in the Etiology of 
Temporomandibular Dysfunction. 

Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno Lekarstvo. 
2009;137(11-12):613-7. 

M24 

56 
Hadzi-Mihailovic M, Jankovic L, 
Cakic S.  

Circulating Immune Complexes, Immunoglobulin 
G, Salivary Proteins and Salivary Immunoglobulin 
A in Patients with Sjogren's Syndrome. 

Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno Lekarstvo. 
2009;137(3-4):134-9. 

M24 

57 
Josifovski T, Tulic C, Milosevic 
A, Radosevic-Jelic L.  

Acute and Late Toxicity in Radical Radiotherapy 
of Prostate Cancer. 

Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno Lekarstvo. 
2009;137(1-2):38-42. 

M24 

58 
Kosanovic R, Ivankovic Z, Babac 
S, Stojanovic S, Petrovic-Lazic 
M, Jecmenica J.  

Meningitis as Cochlear Implant Complication. 
Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno Lekarstvo. 
2009;137(3-4):194-8. 

M24 

59 
Lukovic N, Zelic O, Cakic S, 
Petrovic V.  

The Use of Beta-Tricalcium Phosphate and 
Bovine Bone Matrix in the Guided Tissue 
Regeneration Treatment of Deep Infra-Bony 
Defects. 

Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno Lekarstvo. 
2009;137(11-12):607-12. 

M24 

60 
Mitic A, Mitic N, Zivkovic S, 
Tosic G, Savic V, Dacic S, 
Stojanovic M.  

Efficiency of Final Irrigation of Root Canal in 
Removal of Smear Layer. 

Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno Lekarstvo. 
2009;137(9-10):482-9. 

M24 

61 
Mitic V, Janosevic M, Tanic T, 
Sasic M.  

The Influence of Size and Structure of Metal 
Orthodontic Bracket Base on Bond Strength on 
Tooth Enamel. 

Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno Lekarstvo. 
2009;137(11-12):601-6. 

M24 

62 
Nedeljkovic N, Zivojinovic V, 
Ivanovic M.  

Clinical Effects of Fixed Functional Herbst 
Appliance in the Treatment of Class II/1 
Malocclusion. 

Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno Lekarstvo. 
2009;137(11-12):675-9. 

M24 

63 Neskovic J, Zivkovic S.  
Possibilities of Endodontic Therapy of Endodonic-
Periodontal Lesions. 

Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno Lekarstvo. 
2009;137(7-8):351-6. 

M24 

64 
Pastor T, Popovic B, 
Gvozdenovic A, Puzovic D, 
Milasin J, et al.  

Alterations of c-Myc and c-erbB-2 Genes in 
Ovarian Tumours. 

Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno Lekarstvo. 
2009;137(1-2):47-51. 

M24 

65 
Petrovic-Lazic M, Babac S, 
Ivankovic Z, Kosanovic R.  

Multidimensional Acoustic Analysis of 
Pathological Voice. 

Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno Lekarstvo. 
2009;137(5-6):234-8. 

M24 

66 
Puzovic D, Popovic B, 
Novakovic I, Milasin J.  

Analysis of Microsatellite Markers D18S70 and 
D20S116 in DNA Isolated from Dentin: Use in 

Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno Lekarstvo. 
2009;137(1-2):43-6. 

M24 



8 

 

Forensic Medicine. 

67 Zelic O, Cakic S, Lukovic N.  
The Effect of Two Different Oral Antiseptics on 
Dental Plaque Formation (De Novo Biofilm) and 
on Gingival Inflammation. 

Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno Lekarstvo. 
2009;137(1-2):6-9. 

M24 

 

 

Monografske publikacije 

 

B1 

MARKOVIĆ Dejan i sar.  
Stomatološki leksikon. 1. izd.  
Beograd: Univerzitet u Beogradu, Stomatološki fakultet, 2009. X, 726 str.  
ISBN 978-86-80953-26-7 

B2 

STAMENKOVIĆ Dragoslav, OBRADOVIĆ-ĐURIČIĆ Kosovka, IVANOVIĆ Vladimir, VULIĆEVIĆ Zoran, MARKOVIĆ Dejan, TODOROVIĆ Aleksandar, RAIĆ Karlo, 
PAVLOVIĆ Gordana, POPOVIĆ Gorjana, VELIČKOVIĆ Sava.  
Stomatološki materijali. Knj. 1. 1. izd.  
Beograd: Univerzitet u Beogradu, Stomatološki fakultet, 2009. 582 str.  
ISBN 978-86-80953-27-4 

B3 

BRKOVIĆ-POPOVIĆ Snežana.  
Stalno magnetno polje u mobilnoj stomatološkoj protetici, (Biblioteka Posebna izdanja, 186).  
Beograd: Zadužbina Andrejević, 2009. 82 str.  
ISBN 978-86-7244-766-8 

B4 

TIHAČEK-ŠOJIĆ Ljiljana, STANČIĆ Ivica.  
Stomatološka gerontoprotetika.  
Kragujevac: Koraci, 2009. 219 str.  
ISBN 978-86-86685-43-8 

B5 

ŽIVKOVIĆ Slavoljub, VUJAŠKOVIĆ Mirjana, PAP Katarina, GRGA Djurica, LUKIĆ Aleksandra, TEODOROVIĆ Nevenka, ŽIVKOVIĆ Slavoljub (ur.).  
Osnovi restaurativne stomatologije. 1. izd.  
Beograd: Data status, 2009. 302 str.  
ISBN 978-86-7478-099-2 



9 

 

B6 

STOJIĆ Dragica, TERZIĆ Milorad, ROGANOVIĆ Jelena.  
Osnovi recepture: za student stomatologije. 1. izd.  
Zrenjanin: “Beograd”, 2009. 112 str.  
ISBN 978-86-84057-33-6 

B7 

TERZIĆ Milorad, STOJIĆ Dragica.  
Farmakologija u stomatologiji. 1. izd.  
Zrenjanin, “Beograd”, 2009. 321 str.  
ISBN 978-86-84057-34-3 

B8 

KRŠLJAK Elena.  
Oralna fiziologija. 1. izd.  
Beograd: Zavod za udžbenike, 2009. 110 str.  
ISBN 978-86-17-16570-1 

B9 

TODOROVIĆ Tatjana, DOŽIĆ Ivan, PAVLICA Dušan, PUZOVIĆ Dragana, BRAJOVIĆ Gavrilo, DOŽIĆ Branko.  
Pljuvačka i oralno zdravlje. 1. izd.  
Beograd: Zavod za udžbenike, 2009. 195 str.  
ISBN 978-86-17-16499-5 

B10 

MILIĆ Jasmina Đ., NIKOLIĆ Predrag V., NIKOLIĆ Đoka R. 
Savremeni pristup problemu nazalne opstrukcije : etiologija, dijanostika, lečenje.  
Beograd: J. Milić: P. Nikolić: Đ. Nikolić, 2009. 116 str.  
ISBN 978-86-912799-0-5 

B11 

TEPAVČEVIĆ Zvezdana.  
Oralna patologija. 1. izd.  
Beograd: [Z. Tepavčević], 2009. 336 str.  
ISBN 978-86-913185-0-5 

B12 

ANĐELKOVIĆ Zlatibor, SOMER Ljiljana, AVRAMOVIĆ Verica, MILOSAVLJEVIĆ Zoran, TANASKOVIĆ Irena, MATAVULJ Milica, PEROVIĆ Miroslav, NIKOLIĆ 
Ivan, RANČIĆ Gorana, LALOŠEVIĆ Dušan, MILENKOVA Ljiljana, DANILOVIĆ Vesna, PETROVIĆ Aleksandar, ANĐELKOVIĆ Zlatibor (ur.).  
Histologija. 1. izd.  
Niš: Impressum, 2009. VIII, 343 str.  
ISBN 978-86-86269-03-4 

B13 

GVOIĆ Ljubivoj, RAKAS Smilja.  
Sociologija. 2. izd.  
Beograd: Megatrend univerzitet, 2009. V, 342 str.  
ISBN 978-86-7747-370-9 

 
 



10 

 

 

Doktorske disertacije 

 

D1 
MATOVIĆ Ivan. Ispitivanje svojstva mineral trioksid agregata, kao materijala primenjenog u opturaciji kanala korena zuba [doktorska disertacija]. 
Beograd: Univerzitet u Beogradu, Stomatološki fakultet; 2009. 

D2 
IVKOVIĆ Nedeljka. Odnos hroničnog bola u temporomandibularnim disfunkcijama i nivoa estrogena kod žena sa različitim estrogenskim statusom 
[doktorska disertacija]. Beograd: Univerzitet u Beogradu, Stomatološki fakultet; 2009. 

D3 RADOVIĆ Ivana. Faktori koji utiču na cementiranje kompozitnih kočića [doktorska disertacija]. Univerzitet u Sijeni – Italija; 2009. 

D4 
TUŠEK Ivan. Uticaj socijalne sredine i etničke pripadnosti na pojavu karijesa u ranom detinjstvu [doktorska disertacija]. Beograd: Univerzitet u 
Beogradu, Stomatološki fakultet; 2009. 

D5 
ŽIVKOVIĆ Rade. Opterećenje struktura temporomandibularnog zgloba u uslovima fiziološke i patološke okluzije [doktorska disertacija]. Beograd: 
Univerzitet u Beogradu, Stomatološki fakultet; 2009. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



11 

 

Indeks autora Stomatološkog fakulteta 

 

B 

Brajovic MD  13 

Brkovic B  23 

Brkovic-Popovic S 52, B3 

C 

Cairovic A  44 

Cakic S   5, 45, 53, 56, 59, 67 

Carevic M  8 

D 

Danilovic V  21, 39, 45, B12 

Dapcevic B  5 

Dimitrijevic B  17 

Divnic-Resnik T  16 

Djordjevic I   44 

Dodic S   55 

Donfrid B  13, 15, 40 

Dozic B   41, B9 

Dozic I   41, B9 

Drazic R   21 

Dzeletovic B  34 

 

G 

Gacic B   21 

Gajic I   33 

Glisic B   50 

Grga D   B5 

Gvoic L   B13 

H 

Hadzi-Mihailovic M 36, 56 

I 

Ivankovic Z  58, 65 

Ivanovic M  62 

Ivanovic V  34, B2 

Ivkovic N  D2 

J 

Jankovic L  5, 9, 18, 56, 19, 29, 36 

Jelenkovic-Popovac A 51 

Jevremovic D  47 

Jojic N   1, 25 

K 

Karadzic B  42 

Kokovic V  21 



12 

 

Konstantinovic V 22 

Kosanovic R  58, 65 

Krsljak E  B8 

L 

Lazic V   46   

Lekovic V 7, 16, 12 

Lezaja M   34 

Lukic A   4, B5 

Lukovic N  59, 67 

M 

Maksimovic M   35 

Mandinic Z  8 

Markovic A  21 

Markovic D 39, 30, 32, 45, 43, 18, 45, B2, B1 

Markovic E  50 

Matovic I  D1 

Medic V  55 

Milasin J 17, 64, 66, 5, 18 

Milenkovic P  26, 14 

Miletic V 10, 34 

Milicic B 7, 27, 28, 38 

Milosavljevic R  49 

Milosavljevic Z   43 

Milosevic A  2, 57 

N 

Nedeljkovic N  50, 62 

Nedeljkovic-Protic M 3 

Neskovic J  63 

Nikolic P  B10 

Nikolic Z  48, 35 

O 

Obradovic-Djuricic K 55, B2 

P 

Pap Katarina  B5 

Pavlica D  18, B9 

Pavlovic G  B2 

Pavlovic M  16 

Peric T   32, 30 

Petrovic V  45, 59 

Petrovic-Stanojevic N 20, 31 

Popovic B  64, 66, 5 

Popovic G  B2 

Puzovic D  66, 64, B9 

R 

Radovic I  6, D3 

Radovic K  44 



13 

 

Rakocevic Z  37, 52 

Roganovic J  B6 

S 

Sasic M   61 

Scepan I  50 

Sinobad V  55 

Spadijer-Gostovic A 7 

Stamenkovic D 11, 44, 52, B2 

Stamenkovic Z   50 

Stancic I  51, B4 

Stanimirovic D  19 

Stanisic-Sinobad D 52 

Stefanovic Z   13 

Stojcev-Stajcic L  24, 21 

Stojic D   B7, B6 

T 

Teodorovic N  B5 

Tepavcevic Z  43, B11 

Terzic M  B6, B7 

Tihacek-Sojic L 51, B4 

Todorovic A 46, B2 

Todorovic L  21 

Todorovic T  41, B9 

Tusek I   D4 

U 

Ursu-Magdu I  9 

V 

Vujaskovic M  42, B5 

Vukadinovic M  17 

Vulicevic Z  6, B2 

Z 

Zelic O   67, 59, 52 

Zivkovic R  D5 

Zivkovic S 54, 60, 63, B5 

Zivojinovic V  62

 
 



14 

 

Indeks naslova časopisa 

 

A 

Acta Odontologica Scandinavica  32 

Acta Veterinaria-Beograd   39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45
      

American Journal of Clinical  
Oncology-Cancer Clinical Trials   27, 28 

B 

Bmc Immunology    25 

C 

Central European Journal of Medicine  38 

Clinical Oral Implants Research   7 

D 

Dental Materials    6 

Dental Traumatology    30 

E 

European Cytokine Network   14 

European Journal of Gynaecological  
Oncology     35 

European Journal of Oral Sciences  17 

F 

Food and Chemical Toxicology   8 

 

G 

Gastroenterology    1 

Gold Bulletin     11 

Growth Factors     26 

H 

Hemijska Industrija    47 

I 

Inflammatory Bowel Diseases   3 

International Journal of Clinical Practice  15 

International Journal of Food Sciences  
and Nutrition     33 

International Journal of Hematology  29 

International Journal of Oral &  
Maxillofacial Implants    12 

International Journal of Oral and  
Maxillofacial Surgery    24 

J 

Journal of Buon    36, 37   
   

Journal of Dental Research   5 

Journal of Dentistry    10 

 



15 

 

Journal of Esthetic and Restorative  
Dentistry     34 

Journal of Investigative Medicine  20 

Journal of Oral Pathology & Medicine  18, 19 

Journal of Periodontology   16 

Journal of Sexual Medicine   2 

M 

Materiali in Tehnologije   46 

Molecular Immunology    4 

N 

Neoplasma     31 

O 

Oral Diseases     9 

Oral Surgery Oral Medicine Oral Pathology  
Oral Radiology and Endodontology  21, 22, 23  
    

S 

Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno Lekarstvo  52, 53, 54, 55, 56, 57,  
     58, 59, 60, 61, 62, 63, 64, 
     65, 66, 67  
   

T 

Thescientificworldjournal   13 

V 

Vojnosanitetski Pregled    48, 49, 50, 51 

 


	Radovi publikovani u časopisima referisanim na ISI-Thomson listama
	Monografske publikacije
	Doktorske disertacije
	Indeks autora Stomatološkog fakulteta
	Indeks naslova časopisa

